ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE |SYDNEY | MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER | NEW DELHI

ILSC Language Schools: The ILSC Education Group Inc. (ILSC-Vancouver, ILSC-Toronto, ILSC-Montréal); ILSC India Private LTD.
ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTD is trading as ILSC-Adelaide, ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC-Sydney, Greystone College and ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M. ©210903



ONLINE

PART-TIME & FULL-TIME SCHEDULES
AVAILABLE.

Fees valid for registrations received between
Nov 1, 2020 and Jul 31, 2021, for start dates
after Dec 31, 2020.

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD) or
Canadian Dollars (CAD) depending on the
country of registration, or for University
Pathway students, on the location of the
partner school choosen.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.
Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty
programs unless specified otherwise.

Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE $160 (non-refundable)
TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE

Full-Time Schedules: $10 per week
Part-Time Schedule: $5 per week

For Online Study, students are expected to have a computer or tablet
that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in
class, review material and submit assessments.

For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you meet
the entry requirement for the course.

Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners'
requirements.
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TUITION FEES PER WEEK (1 cesson=so mmures)

AUSTRALIA EASTERN TIME @ | CANADA EASTERN TIME @

Full-Time ONLINE 1
(24 lessons/wk) $190
See our Online English Schedule to learn which schedule works best in your time zone.
Full-Time ONLINE 2
(24 lessons/wk) $190
See our Online English Schedule to learn which schedule works best in your time zone.
Part-Time ONLINE
(13 lessons/wk) $100
See our Online English Schedule to learn which schedule works best in your time zone.

PROGRA ART DA 0
English Communication Program Online - i Every Monday except the last "
CRICOS Course Code:0101688 Minimum 1 week  week of a session tuition

PROGRAM LENGTH START DATES COST
University Pathway Program Online Mm”.num 8 Week.s of Every Monday.except the last tuition

required academic courses week of a session

Greystone College Pathway Program Minimum 1 week Every Monday except the last tuition

Online

week of a session

English for Academic Purposes Online Minimum 1 week

Every Monday except the last
week of a session

tuition

ILSC High School Program: Individual 8 weeks (per credit)

Session start dates

tuition* + $1,560 per high school credit + $80

Credits materials fee

"'.SC High SChO.OI Program: Fast Track to 32 weeks Session start dates $13,390 tuition + $240 materials fee
Higher Education

IYLeSaCr High School Program: Foundation 40 weeks Session start dates $17,000 tuition + $240 materials fee

*Part-time, 18 lesson/week schedule available for direct entry students. Ask us about pricing.

ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTDis trading as ILSC-Adelaide, ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC-Sydney, Greystone College and ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M.



AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Fees valid for registrations received between
Nov 1,2020 and Oct 31, 2021, for start dates
after Dec 31, 2020.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.
Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

REGISTRATION FEE
$230 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE

1-4 weeks $40

5+ weeks $10/week (up to $320)
UNDERAGE SERVICE FEE (UNDER18YRS)  $175*
WIRE TRANSFER $18
REPROCESSSING FEE

FOR STUDENT VISAS $100
SECOND CAMPUS TRANSFER $200
SECOND CHANGE OF ENROLMENT $100
COE ADMINISTRATION & REISSUING FEE  $30/COE

* Underage service fee covers the CAAW letter required to secure a student
visa for students under 18, as well as additional biweekly check-ins from our
counselling and homestay staff.

For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you
meet the entry requirement for the course.

Exam booking after the deadline is subject to a late fee. Textbooks to be
purchased on the first day of the program.

Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online.
Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to
connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and
submit assessments.
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Full-Time Morning

(24 lessons or 20 hrs/week)
Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-1:00 pm

$385

ADELAIDE @ | BRISBANE @ | MELBOURNE @ | SYDNEY ©

ADELAIDE

BRISBANE /| MELBOURNE SYDNEY

$365 $345 $385 $365 $345 $400 $380 $360

Full-Time Evening
(24 lessons or 20 hrs/week)
Mon-Fri: 5:30 pm-9:30 pm

N/A

N/A N/A $310 $310 $310 $320 $320 $320

Part-Time Morning
(14.5 lessons or 12 hrs/week)
Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-1:00 pm

$330

$330 $330 $330 $330 $330 $340 $340 $340

Part-Time Evening Mon-Wed
(14.5 lessons or 12 hrs/week)
Mon-Wed: 5:30 pm-9:30 pm

$300

$300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $310 $310 $310

Part-Time Evening Thu-Fri
(9.5 lessons or 8 hrs/week)
Thu-Fri: 5:30 pm-9:30 pm

$260

$260 $260 $260 $260 $260 $270 $270 $270

PROGRAMS

PROGRAM LENGTH START DATES COST

General English Program
CRICOS Course Code:0101683 @ O © ©

1 week minimum Every Monday s or PT tuition

English for Academic Purposes Program
CRICOS Course Code: 0101685 @ O @ ©

1 week minimum Session start dates or tuition

Jan 4- Mar 12 (10 weeks), tuition + Exam & materials fee
(

3 | Cambridge B2 First Mastery Program 10 - 12 weeks Mar 15- Jun 4 (12 weeks), (non-refundable, and paid after arrival at ILSC)
E CRICOS Course Code: 0101687 @ © © Jun 7- Aug 27 (12 weeks), B2 First Exam: $380 C1 Advanced exam: $385
< Sep 13- Nov 26 (11 weeks) i Materials fee: $220
w
x : Cambridge B2 First and C1 Advanced Open Classes - . .
o
£ | CRICOS Course Code: 01016370 © O 1 week minimum Session start dates or tuition
w
F : IELTS Mastery - . .
CRICOS Course Code: 0101686 @ @ © 4 weeks minimum Session start dates or tuition
OTHER ENGLISH OFFERINGS PROGRA ART DA 0
University Pathway Program ' @ ©© 8 weeks minimum | Session start dates or tuition

Tutoring® @ ® O

Private lessons $100 per hour / Semi-private lessons $65 per hour per person

ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTDis trading as ILSC-Adelaide, ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC-Sydney, Greystone College and ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M.



ADELAIDE @ | BRISBANE @ | MELBOURNE @ | SYDNEY ©

AUST RALIA HOMESTAY FEES

Homestay (Half board—no lunch) 18+ yrs $295/week $295/week $335/week $335/week
Homestay (Half board—no lunch) Under 18 yrs N/A $335/week $365/week $365/week
Ac c 0 " " 0 DAT I 0 N Homestay (Full board —3 meals per day) Under 18 yrs $340/week N/A N/A N/A
All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS). Homestay Extra Night (any age) $50/night
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE Special Dietary (please inquire availability first) $60/week

$275 (non-refundable)
(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to
confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE
$150

AIRPORT TRANSFER (ONE WAY)
$180 for Adelaide, Brisbane, Melbourne & Sydney
$225 for Gold Coast

Airport pick-up/drop-off in Melbourne is available for
the Tullamarine airport only.

Residences: Minimum stay is 4 weeks. For booking less than 4
weeks, please check with ILSC. Accommodation payment to ILSC
must be made prior student arrival

A $200 damage deposit fee charge is required per booking via CC
authorization.

Urbanest North Terrace: Minimum age at time of
arrival is 18. Minimum stay is 4 weeks.

Student One: Minimum age at time of arrival is 17.
A $85 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required
per booking.

IGLU: Minimum age at time of arrival is 18.

A $200 credit card authorization is required per booking.
A $100 non-refundable exit cleaning fee charge is required
per booking.
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Homestay students should expect to pay $10/week for internet, to be charged by the homestay family. Students in the evening schedules, please check homestay availability with ILSC before enrollment.
When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

RESIDENCES

URBANEST NORTH TERRACE

WEEKLY RATE 4-24 WEEKS

WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE

Single Room with Private Ensuite***

Subject to Availability

STUDENT ONE

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

IGLU MELBOURNE CITY

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Studio****

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

IGLU CHATSWOOD

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

*** Includes linen, kitchen pack and high-speed internet
**** Surcharge for couples

ILSC (Brisbane) PTY LTDis trading as ILSC-Adelaide, ILSC-Brisbane, ILSC-Melbourne, ILSC-Sydney, Greystone College and ILSC Australia RTO Number 31564, CRICOS Code: 02137M.



CANADA

MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

Fees valid for registrations received between
Nov 1,2020 and Oct 31, 2021, for start dates
after Dec 31, 2020.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.
Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty
programs unless specified otherwise.

Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE (Jan 1,2021-Jun 18 & Aug 16-Dec 31,
2021) $160 (non-refundable)

REGISTRATION FEE-HIGH SEASON (Jun 21-Aug 13,2021)
$200 (non-refundable)

REGISTRATION FEE-JUNIOR PROGRAMS
$250 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE
1-4 weeks $40
5+ weeks $10/week (up to $320)

2020 Cambridge Mastery B2 First Start Dates:
Jan 4-Mar 5 (9 weeks), Feb 1-Mar 5 (5 weeks),

Mar 29-Jun 18 (12 weeks), Apr 26-Jun 18 (8 weeks),
Sep 13-Dec 10 (13 weeks), Oct 12-Dec 10 (9 weeks)
2020 B2 First Exam Dates: Mar 6, Jun 19, Dec 11

2020 Cambridge Mastery C1 Advanced Start Dates:
Jan 4-Mar 19 (11 weeks), Feb1-Mar 19 (7 weeks),

Mar 29-Jun18 (12 weeks), Apr 26- Jun 18 (8 weeks),
Sep13-Dec 10 (13 weeks), Oct12-Dec 10 (9 weeks)

2020 C1 Advanced Exam Dates: Mar 20, Jun 19, Dec 11

For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA test
(Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that you
meet the entry requirement for the course.

French/Bilingual programs are only available in ILSC-Montréal.

Ranchstay is available all year round. However, there is less riding available
between Nov-Feb due to snow. a) Bookings must be made at least 8 weeks
prior to start date. b) If start date changes, additional fees will apply to
amend flight booking.

Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners'
requirements.

Please refer to our Junior Camps Programs Pricelist and Application form.

Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online. Students
are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect

to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit
assessments.
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TUITION FEES PER WEEK

(1 LESSON=50 MINUTES)

MONTREAL @ | TORONTO @ | VANCOUVER ©

MONTREAL

1-11 weeks

12-23 weeks

24+ weeks

TORONTO/VANCOUVER

1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24+ weeks

Full-Time Intensive (30 lessons/wk)

Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-2:15 pm (Toronto & Montréal) $410 $390 $380 $420 $400 $390
Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-3:00 pm (Vancouver)

Full-Time Morning (24 lessons/wk)

MonFri: 8:30 am-1:00 pm $350 $340 $330 $360 $350 $340
Full-Time Afternoon (24 lessons/wk)

Mon-Fri: 1:15 pm-5:15 pm $315 $300 $285 $325 $310 $295
Part-Time Morning (17 lessons/wk)

Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-11:15am $265 $265 $265 $275 $275 $275
Part-Time Afternoon (13 lessons/wk)

Mon- Wed: 1:15 prm-5:15 pm $160 $160 $160 $170 $170 $170

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS /PACKAGES

RA

IELTS Mastery O © O

Minimum 4 weeks

ART DA

Session start dates

or tuition

Cambridge Mastery B2 First O © O
Cambridge Mastery C1 Advanced O © O

5-13 weeks

See sidebar for start dates

tuition + material and test fees $400 (non-refundable)

{ Diploma: 12 weeks

Medical English Diploma/Certificates @ { Certificate: 4 weeks Session start dates tuition
University Pathway Program O © © Minimum 8 weeks of Session start dates tuition
required academic courses
. Every Monday except the last .
30 and Beyond © O Minimum 1 week week of a session R or tuition
. . Every Monday from Apr 26 - Sep 10 . . . -
ESL-High School Bridge 00 Any study length except the last week of a session Junior Registration Fee $250 + or tuition
ILSC _ngh School Program: Individual 8 weeks (per credit) Session start dates orF tuition* + $2,000 per high school credit +
Credits $80 materials fee
"'.SC High SCh(?OI Program: Fast Track to 32 weeks Session start dates $15,650 tuition + $240 materials fee
Higher Education
IYLeSaCr High School Program: Foundation 40 weeks Session start dates $19,700 tuition + $240 materials fee
*Part-time, 18 lesson/week schedule available for direct entry students. Ask us about pricing.
General English/French-one person:
$75/hour@  $80/hour @ @
General English/French-two or more:
Private Tutoring 5-30 hours/week Available year-round $50/hour @  $55/hour per person @ @
(English/French’) O © O upon request Specialty English/French-one person:
$85/hour@  $90/hour @ ©@
Specialty English/French-two or more:
$65/hour per person @ $70/hour per person @ @




CANADA

MONTREAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE
$230 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to
confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE
$150

AIRPORT TRANSFER
$110 (one way)
$210 (two way)

CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS
UNDER 18 YEARS (if required)
$150 (non-refundable)

Price quotes (per person) will be provided upon registration, with taxes
included where applicable.

Please confirm availability with ILSC upon registration.

Damage deposit may be applicable at the time of booking.

Exit cleaning fee ins $75 payable to ILSC. (Except Mai Lodging).

Rates based on single occupancy. Minimum stay is one week.

For full terms and conditions please refer to our website.

Toronto & Montréal minimum age requirement is 18 at time of arrival.
Vancouver minimum age requirement is 19 at time of arrival.

Shared rooms can be booked by one student travelling alone, but they will
share with another ILSC student.
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HOMESTAY FEES

MONTREAL @ | TORONTO @ | VANCOUVER ©

18 YEARS AND OLDER

HIGH SEASON HIGH SEASON

UNDER 18 YEARS

Homestay—Full board (3 meals per day) $255/week $280/Week $270/week $295/Week
Homestay—Half board (2 meals per day—no lunch) $240/week $265/week $255/week $280/week
Roomstay (room only, no meals) $200/week $225/week N/A N/A

Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night
(any meal plan & any age)

$45/night

Special Diet (please inquire availability first)

$50/week

Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.

When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. Extra night will be applied as the original homestay option and cannot be changed.

High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 19 to the night of Aug 15 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

RESIDENCES

EVO VIEUX-MONTREAL

WEEKLY RENTAL

WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE

SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

N/A

CAMPUS ONE

Single Room (Meals included)

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

HARRINGTON-SHERBOURNE

Single Flex Room (shared bathroom) Subject to Availability Subject to Availability N/A
Single Premium (shared bathroom) Subject to Availability Subject to Availability N/A
Single Premium (private bathroom) Subject to Availability Subject to Availability N/A

GEC VIVA TOWERS

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Shared Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

APT LIVING

Single Room

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability




NEW DELHI

Fees valid for registrations received
between Nov 1, 2020 and Oct 31, 2021,
for start dates after Dec 31, 2020.

All fees are in US Dollars (USD).

The availability of programs is subject to
student enrolment.

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMEMT FEE
$25 (non-refundable)

MATERIALS FEE
$25

SPEED POST CHARGES
$45

Registration and material fees apply to all core and specialty programs
unless specified otherwise. Service tax included in fees.

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE
$25 (non-refundable)

AIRPORT TRANSFER
$30 (one-way)  $50 (two-way)

Other schedule types, such as Early Morning, Evening and Weekend
Group classes may also be available. Please inquire further at: inquiry@
ilsc.in

For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's PROLA
test (Pre-registration Online Language Assessment) to determine that
you meet the entry requirement for the course.

Shared rooms/bathrooms are all-male or all-female, but floor may
be mixed.

In ILSC apartments, we request a small damage deposit of USD50 or
INR3000 upon receipt of keys, which is fully refundable at end of stay.

Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online.
Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to
connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and
submit assessments.
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TUITION FEES' PER WEEK (1 esson=s0 mmures)

English (all schedules available); French or Hindi (Part-Time AM schedule, only)

Full-Time Intensive
Mon-Thu: 10:00 am-5:00 pm
Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm

(30 lessons/wk)

$180

NEW DELHI @

TUTORING PROGRAM FEES

(MIN REGISTRATION: 8HRS/WK)

Tutoring available includes English, French, Spanish, Hindi Communication;

Business English, Exam Preparation.

Full-Time (24 lessons/wk)
Mon-Thu: 10:00 am-3:30 pm
Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm

$160

Tutoring-Private: $25/hour
Tutoring-Mini-group (2-3 people): $15/ hour per person

Part-Time AM (17 lessons/wk)
Mon-Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm

$130

Part-Time PM (13 lessons/wk)
Mon-Thu: 2:00 pm-5:00 pm

$110

2 week Early Morning Tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: $180

4 week Early Morning Tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: $335

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

. tuition +
IELTS Open Class 1 week minimum Every Monday Materials fee: $25
Cambridge B2 First and C1 Advanced . tuition +
1 week minimum Every Monday

Open Classes

Materials fee: $25

Social Volunteer Internship Program

Minimum 4 weeks Full-Time Intensive study +
4 weeks internship

tuition fee + placement

Session start dates service fee $200

2 weeks, or 4 weeks

Package price:

Yoga Packages ) Year round 2 weeks $235;

4 days /5 hours practice per week 4 weeks $415

French Communication Courses 1 week minimum Session start dates tuition
.y . e Flexible (Courses are offered in the AM timeslot only. . .

Hindi Communication Courses ( Y Session start dates tuition

For longer daily study schedule, add tutoring)

GUIDED TOURS OF INDIA (2 STUDENTS MINIMUM REQUIRED; START DATES CONFIRMED APPROXIMATELY ONE MONTH IN ADVANCE)

Please contact: inquiry@ilsc.in for start dates.

OTHER ONLINE ENGLISH OFFERINGS

ILSC High School Program: Individual
Credits

PROGRA

8 weeks or 12 weeks (per credit)

ART DA

Session start dates

8 weeks 1 credit package: $2,920; or 8 weeks 2 credit package:
$4,480; 12 weeks 1 credit package: $2,920; + $80 materials fee

ILSC High School Program: Fast Track to
Higher Education

24 weeks

Session start dates

$10,310 tuition + $240 materials fee

ILSC High School Program: Foundation
Year

32 weeks

Session start dates

$13,490 tuition + $240 materials fee

*Part-time, 18 lesson/week schedule available for direct entry students. Ask us about pricing.

ACCOMMODATION FEES

Homestay - Half board (2 meals) $273/week
Student Apartment - Single $189/week
Student Apartment - Shared $126/week
All Accommodation Extra Night $40/night

When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.
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